
10 

Facility or Service 

Fee Description 
GST 
Inc. 

2024/2025 Fees 
2025/202

6 
Fees 

Engineering Charges 

Stormwater Connections 

A new Private 
Stormwater 
Connection to Public 
Stormwater System, 
including Kerb 
Connection. Per 
connection. 

* 

Cost plus 15%  $250.00 

Works Permit / New Crossover 
Application Fee / Application 
to Open Road 

Fee per application, 
including pre & post 
inspection fee. 

* 

$300.00  $314.00 

Services location 
Charge per hour or 
part thereof. 

* 
$105.00  $110.00 

Supply of Traffic Counts 
(existing data) 

Charge per count, if 
current data is 
already available. 

* 

$79.00  $83.00 

Supply of Traffic Counts (New 
data) 

Charge per count, if 
data must be 
obtained. 

* 

$150.00  $157.00 

Assessment of Public Works* 

(Only applies to works that 
have been certified by the 
qualified engineer and 
approved by the Director of 
Infrastructure & Development) 

Assessment of 
Engineering 
Drawings, 
Construction Audit 
Inspections, Practical 
and Final Inspection. 

* 

1.25% of the 
value of the 

public works for 
plan checking, 
construction 

audit inspection 
and practical 

completion and 
final 

1.5% of the 
value of the 

Public Works. 
Minimum Fee 

of $750. 

Inspection of Failed Public 
Works* 

Re‐inspections of 
works that failed a 
previous inspection. 
Charge per 
inspection. 

* 

$120.00  $125.00 

Road Closure * 

Closure of public 
road or section of 
Road. Charge per 
week. 

* 
$150.00  $157.00 

Road Closure Advertisement  Per Advertisement  Cost plus 15%  Cost plus 15% 

Parking Bays For Private Use 

Closure of parking 
bay such as for Skip 
Bins etc. Charge per 
bay.  

*  $30.00  $50.00 




